
PATNA UNIVERSITY,PATNA
Self Financing/Vocational Courses

Statement showing the present Course fee structure & the Proposed Course fee structure of 
Self-financing/ Vocational Courses being run by Patna University, Patna, effective from 2012 
onward:

Sl.
No
.

Department/College/Institute/Centre Duration of the 
Course

Director’s Mobile Number Total 
existing fees 
(in Rs.)

Remarks 
(refundable amount 
in Rs.)

Proposed fee 
structure (in 
Rs.)Name of the Course Semester wise/

Yearly
Co-ordinator’s  Mobile No.

01. Patna Science College 9431877507
36000
45000
45000

Security deposit:
2000
2000
2000

54000
68000
60000

a)B.C.A. 
b)B.SC (Bio-Technology)
c)B.Sc (Environmental Science)

3 yrs
3 yrs
3 yrs

9709388853
9334318940
9473240391

02. Patna College
36000
60000
60000

54000
60000
60000

a)B.C.A.
b)B.B.A.(Hons.)
c)B.A. (Hons.) in Mass Comm.

3 yrs
3 yrs
3 yrs

9470032206
9334391882

03. Magadh Mahila College 9431023670
38665
15840
61940
20780
24000
  5000
  5000
33420

54000
23760
60000
31170
36000

7500
  7500
50130

a)B.C.A.
b)P.G.D.C.A
c)B.B.A.(Hons.)
d)M.A.(Music)
e)B.A. in Social Work
f)P.G.D. in Population Education
g)P.G.D. in Women & Child Welfare
h) B.Com (Hons.)

3 yrs
2 semester
3 yrs
4 semester
3 yrs
2 semester
2 semester
3 yrs

9430588669
9304430677
9431460157
9471863642
9431879047

9431879047



04. Patna Women’s College 06122531186
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

a)B.C.A.
b)B.Sc  (Industrial Microbiology)
c)P.G.D.C.A.
d)B.B.A. (Hons.)
e)Bachelor in Comm. English
f)P.G.D. in Fashion Designing
g)P.G.D. in Advrt. & Sales Management
h) B.Com (Hons.)  

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

05. Bihar National College 9431492846
  36000
  36000
  45000
  45000
    6000
  60000
  24000

2000(security fee)
2000(security fee)

  54000
  54000
  68000
  68000
    9000
  60000
  36000

a)B.C.A. (Science)
b)B.C.A.(Arts)
c) B.SC (Bio-Technology)
d)B.SC (Geohydrology)
e)1yr Cert. Course in Nutrition & Dietetics
f)B.B.A.(Hons.)
g)B.A. (Hons.) Functional English

3 yrs
3 yrs
3 yrs
3 yrs
1 yr
3 yrs
3 yrs

8294302791
8294302791
9431496518
9431467518
9431496518
9835063742
9431435952

06. Deptt. of Zoology 9934084163
60000 60000M.Sc(Env. Science & Management) 4 semester 9431421104

07. Deptt. of Botany 9431071014
36200 60000M.Sc(Bio-Technology) 4 semester 9431457533

08. Deptt. of Biochemistry 9431077379
40000 60000M.Sc(Biochemistry) 4 semester

09. Deptt. of Statistics 9431646937
54000
14950
17000

Security deposit:
5000
1500
2000

81000
25000
25000

a)M.C.A.
b)P.G.D.C.A
c)P.G.D. in Acturial Science

6 semester
2 semester
2 semester

9334111695
9798266977
9934268234

10. Deptt. of Sociology 9835438983
20000 30000Master in Social Work 4 semester 8986215925

11. Deptt. of A.E. & Comm. 9334160012
36500
36500

54000
54000

Master in Finance & Control
Master of Business Administration

4 semester
4 semester



N.B.: The existing fee structure mentioned above is based on information received from the respective Heads/Directors/ Principals and Co-
ordinators  of the respective Vocational/ Self-financing courses of Patna University, Patna .

12. Deptt. of P.M.I.R. 9431020964
17350
11800

32190
25020

a)Studies in Rural Management
b)P.G.D. in Industrial Safety Management

4 semester
2 semester

9431077586
9473030170

13. Patna University Central Library 9431077379
  5020
  5500

   7530
   8250

a)BLIS
b)MLIS

1 yr
2 semester

14. Deptt. of History 9334306625
28300 28300M.A. in Women’s Studies 4 semester 9334961738

15. I.P.R.S. 9430677677
  5600   8400P.G.D. in Clinical Psychology 2 semester

16. Deptt. of Hindi 9934234097
  9500 14250P.G.D. in Hindi Journalism & Mass Comm. 2 semester

17. Deptt. of Psychology 9430059946
  6000   9000P.G.D. in Human Resource Development 2 semester 9199683627

18. Vanijya Mahavidyalaya 9431049263
12000 18000P.G.D. in Financial Services 2 semester 9431077491

19. Patna University Computer Centre 9431877507
27300 27300P.G.D. in Bio-Informatics 3 semester 9430888720

20. Deptt. of Geography 9835253763
10000 15000P.G.D. in Remote Sensing & GIS 3 semester

21. Directorate of Distance Education
  8000
  8000
  8000
  8000

12000
12000
12000
12000

a)P.G.D. in Finance Management
b)P.G.D. in Operation Management
c)P.G.D. in Marketing Management
d)B.L.I.S.

2 semester 
2 semester
2 semester
1 yr

9430002702


